
1

28800lm

21600lm

14400lm

7200lm

240W

180W

120W

60W

1-10V
     AC 
100-240VIP 66

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

50.000 
  Jam

5.45 Kg

9.67 Kg

7.22 Kg

4.6 Kg

Die- Casting

IP   Temp. WattLumenPFDimming
  Input 
Voltage

Color
Temp.

  LED
LifetimeCRI

 Ambient 
WeightInstalasiDriver

>0.95

IP66

-35°C ~ 
 50°C

  Ra 
≥70

NNP31910K031

NNP31910K031

NNP31940K031

NNP31940K031

NNP31930K031

NNP31930K031

NNP33912K031

NNP33912K031

NNP33942K031

NNP33942K031

NNP33932K031

NNP33932K031

NNP34915K031

NNP34915K031

NNP34945K031

NNP34945K031

NNP34935K031

NNP34935K031

NNP35919K031

NNP35919K031

NNP35949K031

NNP35949K031

NNP35939K031

NNP35939K031

Fixture
 Lamp

    Sudah
Terpasang

menggunakan 
pengait atau 
lainnya yang 

mampu menahan 
4x berat produk.



a. 

b. 

c. 


